
第58期 名人戦 C級（関西最終予選） 試合会場

試合日付 2018.7.8

組1
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弓場 将平

小島 健史

西峰 久祐

肥塚 千尋

金井 健太郎

増成 亮太

吉田 智直
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Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第58期 名人戦 C級（関西最終予選） 試合会場

試合日付 2018.7.8

組2
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藤井 昌伸

渡具知 武浩

金光 隆男

吉田 和正

藤田 泰三

辻本 真一

田中 隆介

堀阪 浩之

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ

ﾗｲﾌﾞ

ｻﾝｸ

ﾏｸﾞｽﾐﾉｴ

ﾏﾝｶﾞの広場

ﾊｽﾗｰ10

ﾎﾞﾝﾊﾞｰｸﾗﾌﾞ

ｼﾞｭﾆｱ
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22-L
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET



第58期 名人戦 C級（関西最終予選） 試合会場

試合日付 2018.7.8

組3
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佐藤 雄吾

上田 英司

辻川 晋平

戸根 昌伸

島田 弘通

鐵山 泰三

山口 栄司

成影 光彦

Y's

ﾋﾞｱﾝｼﾞｭｴ

ﾀﾂﾐ

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ

Break

Break Nine

ﾎﾞﾝﾊﾞｰｸﾗﾌﾞ

ｳﾞｧﾝﾃｱﾝ
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マグスミノエ
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第58期 名人戦 C級（関西最終予選） 試合会場

試合日付 2018.7.8

組4
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山田 玄英

高須 秀義

秋田 倫央

平井 洸志

斎藤 裕児

村上 茂徳

平田 正司

中谷 考典

ﾀﾂﾐ

ﾎﾞﾝｽﾞ

ｼｮｯﾄｶﾞﾝ

SAMURAI

ﾄｯﾌﾟｶﾞﾝ
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ﾊﾞｽﾞ

ﾅｲﾝ
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マグスミノエ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET




